# 1200098964

(Requestor's Name)				
(Δα	ldress)			
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Do	ocument Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
•				

Office Use Only

# G. MCLEOD

AUG - 1 2012

**EXAMINER** 



600237824486

07/30/12--01013--014 \*\*130.00



### **COVER LETTER**

	n Section Corporations			
, <sub>surrect</sub> . Rain	Castle Canyon			
Sobsect.	Name of Limite	ed Liability Cor	прапу	
The enclosed Articles	s of Organization and fee(s) are:	submitted for fi	ling.	
Please return all corre	espondence concerning this matt	er to the follow	ring:	
Lana Ca	allen			
		Name of Person		
		Firm/Company	<del></del>	<del> </del>
005 N 6	v 5	тип/сопрану		
865 N S	Shore Dr	Address	<del>-</del> · · · · ·	
		11ddie33		
Miami Be	ach, FL 33141	104 4 177	\. 1.	
rovuoallan		y/State and Zip C	Code	
Toxycaller	E-mail address: (to be used f	or future annual	report notification)	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
For further information	on concerning this matter, please	e call:		
Lana Callen		at ( 305	, 868 6088	3
Nan	ne of Person		code & Daytime Te	lephone Number
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount:			
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified	iling Fee & Copy copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Regist Divisi Clifto 2661	t/Courier Address tration Section ion of Corporation In Building Executive Center passee, FL 32301	ns

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

**ARTICLE I - Name:** 

The name of the	e Limited Liability Compai	ny is:			
Rain Cast	tle Canyon LLC.				
	(Must end with the words "Limited	d Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	<del></del>		
ARTICLE II -	Address:				
The mailing add	dress and street address of	the principal office of the Limited Lia	bility Company is:		
Principal Offic	ee Address:	Mailing Address:			
6801 Collins Av	e Door 410	865 N Shore Dr			
Miami Beach, F	L 33141	Miami Beach, FL 33141			
•	n an active Florida registration.) he Florida street address of Lana Callen	f the registered agent are:	12 JUL 30 SELREIAR FALLAHASSI		
		Name	30 ASSE		
	865 N Shore I	Or	111		
		eet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	rico I		
	Miami Beach	<sub>FL</sub> 33141	e a		
	C	ity, State, and Zip			
liability con registered ager statutes relati	npany at the place designate nt and agree to act in this ca ing to the proper and compl	nd to accept service of process for the a ed in this certificate, I hereby accept the spacity. I further agree to comply with lete performance of my duties, and I am s registered agent as provided for in Ch	e appointment as the provisions of all I familiar with and		

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Page 1 of 2

#### ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
"MGRM" = Managing Membe	
MGR	Lana Callen
	865 N Shore Dr
	Miami Beach, FL 33141
MGRM	Chantal Gloor
	7601 E Treasure Dr PAVS
	North Bay Village, FL 33141
MGRM	Laurent Gloor P215
	7601 E Treasure Dr
	North Bay Village, FL 33141
(Use attachment if necessary)	
CLEV. Effective date if other th	han the date of filing: (OPTIONAL)
effective date is listed, the date i	must be specific and cannot be more than five business days pr
90 days after the date of filing.)	and the special and commer to more than 1110 submess days pr
•	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
J	Le Cele
Signature of a	member or an authorized representative of a member.
	tion 609 409(2) Florido Statutos the execution of this document

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

Lana Callen

Typed or printed name of signee

#### Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)